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NOM CAT cLuB FOSSE FOSSE FOSSE FOSSE TOTAL CLAS
A1 B1 A2 B2
BARRIERRE ALAIN \% CHATELLAILLION 25 22 25 24 96
LINOL 1 23 24 23 25 95
DEVANT 1 25 22 23 23 93
GHILARDI GIL 2 DUBOURDIEU 25 24 21 22 92
COMMERES GUY \) ASTARAC 24 22 23 23 92
BONETTI FREDERIC 1 POMPIEY 22 24 21 24 91
AGEZ 1 BTC DU MARSAN 24 24 21 21 90
LACROIX ALAIN \ 23 24 23 20 90
LICEAGA FERNANDO 1 Espagne 24 25 18 23 90
MAGNI FRANCIS sV DUBOURDIEU 22 23 20 25 90
LABARBE BERNARD \/ ASTARAC 21 25 20 23 89
GIORGI BERNARD V USPA 23 23 20 23 89
FABRE JEAN PHILIPPE 1 ST CAPRAISE 21 22 24 22 89
PROPY JEROME 2 PECH ANCOQU 21 23 21 24 89
ESTALOA INAKI 1 Espagne 22 21 23 22 88
MEYNARD LUCIEN \% VILLENEUVE 20 25 20 23 88
CAPDERON MICHEL \Y LES CIGOGNES 21 23 21 23 88
CLOAREC J,PIERRE 1 MQONT DE MARSAN 22 23 22 21 88
BACQUET DAVID 1 ST CAPRAISE 21 23 24 19 87
DUPERREY JEAN LOUIS 1 POMPIEY 21 22 21 22 86
RODRIGUEZ JUAN 1 URUGNE 22 23 21 20 86
VILLATE MICHEL V DUBOURDIEU 22 21 20 23 86
CAMPET ALAIN 2 DUBOURDIEU 19 23 21 23 86
DUBOIS CEDRIC 1 CTLG 23 23 21 19 86
DUPRAT CHRISTIAN SV BASTENNES 22 19 24 21 86
NARBULAS DAVID 1 20 23 21 21 85
BURCH JOHNNY 1 POMPIEY 20 21 22 21 84
SIOU MAX V URUGNE 21 23 18 22 84
LAMARQUE MICHEL 1 BTC MONT DE 19 22 20 21 82
BARRAGAN CRISTOBALI 1 ESPAGNE 20 23 15 24 82
CARRE HUGO 3 RIBARROUY 21 19 20 21 81
MATHIEU SERGE 2 RIBARROUY 19 22 19 21 81
TISSERAND LUC \Y YCHOUX 24 20 19 18 8t
CASADIS MICHEL 1 RIBARROUY 20 20 20 21 81
MAIGRE ALAIN sV BTC BERGERAC 18 23 20 20 81
SUSPEREGUI J.JOSEPF 1 19 20 19 23 81
BONNAN THIERRY 1 AUREILHAN 20 21 19 21 81
LABROUSSE DIDIER 3 USPA 20 21 18 21 80
AYESTARAN SEBASTIE V COTE BASQUE 19 20 22 19 80
DONGIEUX CHRISTIAN  V SOUSTON 20 22 17 21 80
HUMARAUT FRANCIS 1 RIBARROUY 18 21 21 19 79
PIERRE J.PIERRE 1 BASTENNES 19 23 21 16 79
COUZI SERGE SV ST FRONT PRADOUX 16 19 21 23 79
CAZES 3 BTC DU MARSAN 21 18 18 22 79
DUBAU 2 19 22 20 18 79
DUPART LAURENT 2 DUBOURDIEU 19 19 19 22 79
ARAGON JACQUES \% ORDANNAIS 14 20 20 25 79
LAMARQUE J.CHRISTOI 1 POMPIEY 21 18 18 21 78
BOULIN MICHEL sV CAPVERN 19 19 19 21 78
MINVIELLE CHRISTIAN 3 BASTENNES 23 17 18 20 78
BRETHES THIERRY 2 RIBARROUY 20 19 18 20 77



DANDRE BENOIT
ALSUGUREN EMMANUE
GIL PATRICK

PASCOA JOSE
TOUCHEAU PATRICK
YUSTEDE MARE
JOUNEAU HENRI
BOURGEOIS DIDIER
PIERRE M.PIERRE
COURREGELONGUE St
ESCUER GUY

OLLE MICHEL
LAMARQUE YVES
SERNA GAETAN
ZULJAN J.FRANCOIS
LATASTE ALAIN
SCOZZESI FRANCO
DANDRE FLORENT
COYART FRANCIS
CERANTOLA ALAIN
BRETHES MICHEL
UTRERAS JEAN CLAUD
DUCOG JACQUES
HOURTANG JEAN MICH
ALSUGUREN MICKAEL
PREVITALI BENOIT
BERNATET DOMINIQUE
SOLLE ERIC

SCOZZESI ANNICK
CAZE BERNARD
SCHURDEVIN PEIO
PASSICOS ANDRE
LAVAL JEAN MICHEL
LAFAGE ROGER
BAYLE THIERRY
VERGER GEORGES
FAGOAGA J,FRANCOIS
NAYOLE NICOLE
DELPIT DAMIEN
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RIBARROUY

TARNOS
BTC MONT DE
COTE BASQUE

MONTAUD

BASTENNES
MONTAUD
ASTARAC

RIBARROUY
MONTAUD
POMPIEY
RIBARROUY
VILLENEUVE
ASP SECTION BT
RIBARROUY
MEDOC
RIBARROUY
BASTENNES
COTE BASQUE
RIBARROUY
DUBOURDIEU

POMPIEY

MONTAUD

ST CAPRAISE
FENOUILLET
ORDANNAIS
RIBARROUY

COTE BASQUE

ORDAN LARROQUE

ST CAPRAISE
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18
16
16
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16
19
16
20
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17
16
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13
16
23
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17
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15
14
15
18
12
20
15
15
21
19
14
15
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20
20
20
21
19
19
19
20
20
18
21
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17
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17
20
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15
17
16
15
17
19
18
19
19
17
17
19
20
13
15
19
20
13
14
19
16
10
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16
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20
16
16
19
14
20
16
17
14
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17
20
17
18
14

14
13
16
18
17
13
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12
11
18
18
14
12
13

19
20
20
15
20
19
20
22
18
20
19
18
20
14
20
19
18
19
23
20
17
20
18
21
18
16
17
17
14
22
21
17

15
12
12
15
10

77
77
77
76
75
75
75
74
73
73
73
73
73
71
7
71
70
70
70
70
69
69
68
68
68
67
66
65
62
62
61
58
58
57
56
53
53
52
30



